Acro
5 Element
Kutztown University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
Gannon University
University of Oregon
Baylor University

6 Element
Glenville State University
Frostburg State University
Gannon University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
Baylor University

7 Element
Lander University
Gannon University
Quinnipiac University
Fairmont State University
Baylor University

Score

9.525
9.525
9.725
9.675
9.775

9.100
9.375
9.525
9.475
9.675

9.400
9.750
9.750
9.600
9.950

Pyramid
Inversion
lona University
Gannon University
Baylor University
University of Oregon
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor

Synch
Coker University
Quinnipiac University
Fairmont State University
Gannon University
Baylor University
Open

Belmont Abbey College
Fairmont State University
Baylor University
Gannon University
Quinnipiac University

2024 NCATA Event Finals

Score

9.700
9.725
9.925
9.825
9.875

9.500
9.650
9.625
9.750
9.725

9.775
9.850
9.850
9.875
9.900

Toss
450 Salto
Glenville State University
Gannon University
Quinnipiac University
University of Oregon
Baylor University

Synch
Hawaii Pacific University
University of Oregon
Quinnipiac University
Gannon University
Baylor University

Open

Hawaii Pacific University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
Baylor University

Gannon University

University of Oregon

Score

9.350
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.725

8.625
9.425
9.450
9.600
9.550

9.225
9.600
9.650
9.200
9.750

Tumbling
Duo
Hawaii Pacific University
University of Oregon
Baylor University
Gannon University

Trio
Gannon University
Quinnipiac University
Baylor University
University of Oregon

Quad
University of Oregon
Baylor University
Quinnipiac University

Aerial
Limestone University
University of Oregon
Quinnipiac University
Gannon University
Baylor University

6 Element
Hawaii Pacific University
University of Oregon
Gannon University
Baylor University
Quinnipiac University

Open
Hawaii Pacific University
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
Fairmont State University
Azusa Pacific University
Baylor University

Score

8.800
9.575
9.350
9.500

8.675
8.900
7.475
9.175

8.550
8.500
8.525

9.8 (tiebreaker)

9.700
9.675
9.85 (tiebreaker)

9.400
9.825
9.675
9.775
9.850

8.400
9.725
9.775
9.775
9.875



