2024 NCATA Event Finals

Acro	Score
5 Element	•
Kutztown University	9.525
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.525
Gannon University	9.725
University of Oregon	9.675
Baylor University	9.775
	•
6 Element	
Glenville State University	9.100
Frostburg State University	9.375
Gannon University	9.525
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.475
Baylor University	9.675
	•
7 Element	
Lander University	9.400
Gannon University	9.750
Quinnipiac University	9.750
Fairmont State University	9.600
Baylor University	9.950

Pyramid	Score	
Inversion		
Iona University	9.700	
Gannon University	9.725	
Baylor University	9.925	
University of Oregon	9.825	
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.875	
Synch		
Coker University	9.500	
Quinnipiac University	9.650	
Fairmont State University	9.625	
Gannon University	9.750	
Baylor University	9.725	
Open		
Belmont Abbey College	9.775	
Fairmont State University	9.850	
Baylor University	9.850	
Gannon University	9.875	
Quinnipiac University	9.900	

Toss	Score
450 Salto	
Glenville State University	9.350
Gannon University	9.600
Quinnipiac University	9.500
University of Oregon	9.500
Baylor University	9.725
Synch	
Hawaii Pacific University	8.625
University of Oregon	9.425
Quinnipiac University	9.450
Gannon University	9.600
Baylor University	9.550
	•
Open	
Hawaii Pacific University	9.225
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.600
Baylor University	9.650
Gannon University	9.200
University of Oregon	9.750

Tumbling	Score
Duo	
Hawaii Pacific University	8.800
University of Oregon	9.575
Baylor University	9.350
Gannon University	9.500
Trio	
Gannon University	8.675
Quinnipiac University	8.900
Baylor University	7.475
University of Oregon	9.175
	l
Quad	
University of Oregon	8.550
Baylor University	8.500
Quinnipiac University	8.525
Aerial	
Limestone University	9.8 (tiebreaker)
University of Oregon	9.650
Quinnipiac University	9.700
Gannon University	9.675
Baylor University	9.85 (tiebreaker)
6 Element	
Hawaii Pacific University	9.400
University of Oregon	9.825
Gannon University	9.675
Baylor University	9.775
Quinnipiac University	9.850
Open	
Hawaii Pacific University	8.400
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9.725
Fairmont State University Azusa Pacific University	9.775 9.775
Baylor University	9.775 9.875
Daylor Oniversity	7.0/3